2014
Compressor
2
Piston Air Compressor
Single Stage – Double Stage
The piston air compressors designed with a wide product range for using many different industrial applications. Compressors produce with mentality that quality is not
control of the post production, aware of philosophy of the life from beginning the production phase with the movement focused on user satisfaction is passing through a

Pressure
(bars)
Number
of
Cylinder
Cylinder
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Power
(hp)
Dimensions (cm)
Weight
(kg)
W L H
TK-25/50 25 100 8 1 50 1(220V) 300 600 600 30
TK-50/50 50 100 8 1 50 1(220V) 360 700 700 38
TK-100/70 M 100 200 8 1 70 1,5(220V) 550 1200 980 92
TK-100/70 100 200 8 1 70 1,5 550 1200 980 92
TK-150/2X60 M 150 300 8 2 60-60 1,5(220V) 550 1300 880 106
TK-150/2X60 150 300 8 2 60-60 1,5 550 1300 880 106
TK-200/2X70 M 200 340 8 2 70-70 2(220V) 550 1500 1050 150
TK-200/2X70 200 340 8 2 70-70 2 550 1500 1050 150
TK-200/2X70-3 200 400 8 2 70-70 3 550 1500 1050 150
TK-300/2X90 300 550 8 2 90-90 4 560 1700 1030 187
TK-300/2X90-5* 300 600 8 2 90-90 5,5 560 1700 1050 190
TK-400/2X110* 400 750 8 2 110-110 5,5 650 1950 1270 280
TK-400/3X90* 400 820 8 3 3x90 5,5 650 1960 1220 303
TK-500/2X110* 500 750 8 2 110-110 7,5 650 1950 1380 326
TK-500/3X90* 500 900 8 3 3x90 7,5 650 1950 1380 326
TK-500/3X110* 500 1150 8 3 3x110 7,5 650 1950 1380 350
TK-500/3X110-10** 500 1270 8 3 3x110 10 650 1950 1380 355
TK-1000/2X110-15** 1000 1500 8 4 2x(110-110) 15 1200 2000 1700 700
TK-1000/3X110-20** 1000 2540 8 6 2x(3x110) 20 1200 2000 1750 710
4
DOUBLE STAGE PISTON AIR COMPRESSORS
MODEL
Tank

Pressure
(bars)
Number
of
Cylinder
Cylinder
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Power
(hp)
Dimensions (cm)
Weight
(kg)
W L H
CK-150/70X60 150 160 12 2 70x60 3 550 1300 880 115
CK-150/70X60 M 150 160 12 2 70x60 3(220V) 550 1300 880 115
CK-200/90X60 200 325 12 2 90x60 4 550 1500 1050 150
CK-300/110X70* 300 425 12 2 110-70 5,5 550 1700 1230 260
CK-400/2X90X60* 440 550 12 3 2x90-60 5,5 650 1950 1320 320
CK-500/2X110X70* 500 750 12 3 2x110-70 7,5 650 1950 1380 360
CK-1000/2X110X70-15** 1000 1500 12 6 2x(2x110-70) 15 1200 2000 1750 720
Air flows mentioned according to ISO 1217 standard  at 20 ° C ambient temperature and 1 bar inlet pressure. Air flow Tolerance: -/+ 6%
* Control box is including.
** Electrical Control box is excluded, should demand separately.
5